



COST ESTIMATE

CITY HALL CIRCLE
 CITY OF OAK PARK HEIGHTS
 193805991

PREPARED BY: MAF
 DATE: 5/19/2023

NO.	MATERIAL NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PROJECT		
					QUANTITY	COST	
(1)	1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,116.00	1	\$ 1,116.00
	2	2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	\$ 5.00	146	\$ 730.00
	3	2104.503	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	\$ 15.00	85	\$ 1,275.00
	4	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	\$ 25.00	103	\$ 2,575.00
(2)	5	2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	CU YD	\$ 75.00	20	\$ 1,500.00
(3)	6	2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CU YD	\$ 150.00	16	\$ 2,400.00
(4)	7	2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	\$ 20.00	80	\$ 1,600.00
(5)	8	2231.604	BITUMINOUS PATCH SPECIAL	SQ YD	\$ 75.00	41	\$ 3,075.00
(4)	9	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B612	LIN FT	\$ 30.00	110	\$ 3,300.00
	10	2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00
(6)	11	2574.507	LOAM TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	\$ 50.00	9	\$ 450.00
(7)	12	2575.618	SITE RESTORATION	SQ FT	\$ 7.50	722	\$ 5,415.00
							\$ 24,436.00

NOTES:

- (1) 5% OF CONSTRUCTION COST
- (2) ASSUMES 13 INCHES UNDER PROPOSED CURB AND 6 INCHES UNDER EXISTING PAVEMENT
- (3) ASSUMES 12 INCHES OF FILL BEHIND PROPOSED CURB
- (4) INCLUDES SUPPLEMENTING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE AS NEEDED. EXPECTATION IS TO UTILIZE ONSITE AGGREAGTE BASE MATERIAL.
- (5) MATCH EXISTING PAVEMENT DEPTH. INCLUDES SUPPLEMENTING AND SHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE AS NEEDED. EXPECTATION IS TO UTILIZE ONSITE AGGREAGTE BASE MATERIAL.
- (6) ASSUMES 4 INCHES FOR ALL RESTORATION AREA.
- (7) INCLUDES SEED MIXTURE 25-151, FERTILIZER TYP 3, AND MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 4.